Page 1 of 1
The Texas A&M University System
AM02 - Texas A&M UniversityOrganization
ORGANIZATION
Address
DEPARTMENT
Department 02BCBP
401 Joe Routt Boulevard
College Station, TX 77843
Bill-to-Address AgriLife Administrative Services (AGSV)
436
578 John Kimbrough Blvd
2147 TAMU
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77843
Purchaser Angel Constancio
Contact SHELLY PASKET at (979)845-6837;
Email: spasket@tamu.edu
Info Contact
301 Old Main Drive
Rm 2126
College Station, TX 3474
Ship-to-Address
BID INFORMATION
U-3000 semi prep for Dr. MeekDescription
Bulletin Desc.
Bid Number AM02-16-B000465
Bid Type Open Market
47138AEAlternate Id
Pre-Bid Conference
07/07/2016 2:00 PMBid Opening Date
Invitation for BidType Code
Fiscal Year 2016
06/29/2016 3:27 PMAvailable Date
Bid Information - Bid B000465 - HPG-3200BX Pump.pdfAttachments
Substitute W9 - New - February 19 2016~5.pdf
Terms and Condtions (NEW) - All Departments~7.pdf
AMENDMENTS
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
1.000 SR-3000 solvent rack without degasser - 5035.9200 1.00 EA
2.000 HPG-3200BX pump - 5042.0025 1.00 EA
3.000 man injec valve, prep, 2ml&20ul loop U3000 - 5035-0601 1.00 EA
4.000 valve mounting bracket for 2G pumps - 6040.0611 1.00 EA
5.000 rheodyne smaple loop 5ml - 7755-029 1.00 EA
6.000 syringe, 5ml with cannual for man inj - 6035-0670 1.00 EA
7.000 syringe, 100ul for manual injection - 6035-0665 1.00 EA
8.000 VWD-3100 detector - 5074-0005 1.00 EA
9.000 flow cell, S-prep, 0.7ul, VF-D4, VWD - 6074-0320 1.00 EA
10.000 rack, 21 POS., OD-33MM, 50ml, AFC-3000 - 6702-0021 2.00 EA
11.000 rack, 60 POS., OD=16mm, 14ml., AFC-3000 - 6702-0060 2.00 EA
12.000 TBG, PEEK .015 IDX 1/16inch OD Gray, 5 ft - 6081-1420 2.00 EA
13.000 Freight Charges to be FOB Destination, Texas A&M University -
College Station, Texas 77843. Prepaid and included in the unit cost.
All equipment must be fully insured against loss and damage during
shipping.
1.00 EA
ITEMS